Features and Benefits
1U and Single Position Modules are versatile, industrially
designed inserts for use across a broad range of Molex
product, including wallplates, patch panels and modular
furniture outlets. Single Position Modules are rear loading
where as 1U Modules are front loading.
Approvals UL Listed;  CSA Approved
Compatible with the:

FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS 1U/Single Position
Modules
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. Description
Single Position Modules - Copper
MSY-00002-0* F Video
MSY-00032-0* S Video Coupler
MSY-00033-R* RCA Coupler Red
MSY-00033-W* RCA Coupler White
MSY-00033-Y* RCA Coupler Yellow
MSY-00036-0* BNC Coupler
Single Position Modules-Fiber
MSY-00018-0* Simplex SC SM/MM Shuttered
MSY-00025-0* MT-RJ SM/MM
MSY-00003-0* ST SM
MSY-00004-0* ST MM
1U Modules - Copper
MSY-00006-0* 2 A Plus Audio
MSY-00007-0* S Plus Video
MSY-00034-0* 15 Pin HD D- Sub Coupler SVGA
1U Modules - Fiber
MSY-00020-0* 2 ST MM
MSY-00021-0* 2 ST SM
MSY-00026-0* Duplex SC SM Shuttered
MSY-00027-0* Duplex SC SM
MSY-00028-0* Duplex SC MM Shuttered
MSY-00029-0* Duplex SC MM
Blank Modules
KSJ-00005-0* Single Position Blank (Bag of 25)
MSY-00001-0* 1U Blank (Bag of 25)
Fascia
MSY-00035-0* 1U 15 Pin HD D-Sub Coupler Fascia (Bag of 10)
Copper Modules: Insert color code in place of * in part number when ordering:
1 = Almond, 2 = White, 4 = Black, 5 = Ivory, 8 = Light Grey
Fiber Modules: Insert color code in place of * in part number when ordering:
1 = Almond, 2 = White